BPRO10 CI'TY OF REDDI NG
DEVELOPMENT SERVI CES DEPARTMENT
BUI LDI NG DI VI SI ON

ACTIVITY DETAIL OF PERM TS | SSUED FOR THE MONTH OF 2011-03 PAGE 1
BUI LDI NG PERM TS LOCATI ON OMNNER TYPE OF PERM T VALUE FEE PLAN CK MF SM P RES/ COM

3163 113-400- 1 911 SAVONA OCHOASHEHAN BLDR SINGLE DVELLI NG 179, 181. 62 1,394.51 906.43 21.00 17.92 R
SINGLE FAM DVELL

3196 117- 70- 1 626 MLL VALLEY PALOMAR BLDG I NC SINGLE DVELLI NG 211, 935. 68 1,563. 47 1,016.25 34.50 21.19 R
SINGLE FAM DVEELL

3041 50-810- 1 6695 SQUAW CREEK PALI'N, DAVI D ACCESSCRY BLDG 22,686.72 355. 81 231.27 16.50 2.27 R
MUSI C ROOM

3074  73-180- 419144 HOLLOW MORROW Tl MOTHY ACCESSCORY BLDG. 24,814.56 383. 11 249.02 10.50 2.48 R
GARACE

3002 110- 10- 1 2138 ALDEN FED HOMVE LCAN REMODEL & REPAI R 2,930. 00 82.81 .50 R
FLAT SECTI ON

3003 104-790- 4 3678 NAVAJO STATER, FRANCI S REMODEL & REPAIR 3, 000. 00 82.81 53. 82 .50 R
KI TCHEN REMODEL

3004 115- 10- 1940 HERBSCENTA MCHALE, WALTER REMODEL & REPAI R 4,604.00 110.11 .50 R
OVERLAY ROOF

3007 102-260- 2 900 LOCUST PLMBRS & PPFTTRS REMODEL & REPAIR 7,000. 00 137. 41 89.32 3.00 1. 47 C

3019 116-380- 1 327 VINTAGE ROBBI NS, GORDON REMODEL & REPAIR 5, 088. 65 123.76 80.44 18.00 .51 R
ALUM PATI O COVER

3020  48-110- 2 2434 PROCRESS PYZORA, GARY REMODEL & REPAIR 2,000. 00 69. 16 44.95 3.00 .50 C

3021 104-330- 3 3051 BLUE BELL FI NNEGAN, HELEN REMODEL & REPAIR 5, 150. 96 123.76 80.44 24.00 .52 R
2 PATICS & 1 LITE

3022 74-130- 4 2210 TWN VIEW LABORER S LOCAL REMODEL & REPAIR 11, 500. 00 205. 66 133.68 6.00 2.42 C

3024  48-210- 2 4970 BONNYVI EW BETTENCOURT, LEON REMODEL & REPAIR 2,500. 00 82.81 .50 R
RE- SI DE DET. GARG

3028  73-240- 19331 HOLLOW ZW EFELHOFER, A REMODEL & REPAIR 7,400. 00 151. 06 e R
T/ O REROOF

3029 101- 40- 3 1441 LIBERTY REDDI NG RANCHERI REMODEL & REPAIR 1, 000. 00 38. 26 .50 C

3032  48-120- 2 4041 EASTSI DE MCGREGCR FAM LY REMODEL & REPAIR 84, 645. 00 869. 81 17.78 C

3033 112- 30- 3 2570 SNOW WRIGHT, P&G REMODEL & REPAIR 1,661.60 59. 89 38.92 .50 R
DECK STAI RS

3035  54-460- 4665 ALTA SAGA SHUTTS, PETER REMODEL & REPAIR 2, 800. 00 82.81 .50 R
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BUI LDI NG PERM TS
3038 107-180- 3 915
3039 103-750- 1 3000

3040 113- 80- 1 857

3044 107- 80- 5 2572
3054 104-730- 3 1335
3057  48-310- 2 2420

3060 68- 20- 6 3062

3063  70-260- 2 3464

3070  54-460- 4665

3073  49-330- 2054

3075 115-400- 3374

3076  76-250- 4 1854

3081 115-400- 3 3321

3084  74-130- 4 2210
3085 107-200- 3 2250
3088 101-150- 1388

3091 110-220- 1 3526

3097  73-240- 419399

LOCATI ON

M STLETCE

EUREKA

LAKE

BECHELL
BUENAVENTURA
VANDI VER

SCHOOL

BECHELL
ALTA SAGA

ELM RA

LANDVARK

HARVARD

OLD LANTERN

TWN VI EW
CHURN CREEK
COURT

CAPRI CORN

Rl CHSAN

OMNNER

CORRI GAN, CHRI S
FOAERS/ MALOTKY/ H

VOVACK, RANDY

M STAL, G NNE

DHRUVA, SHASHI R

HUSA, DAREN

KLETKE, ROCER

LANNOY, DAVI D
SHUTTS, PETER

RUSSELL, JOHN

DEMAAGD, RON

H LL, GAR

PETRI E, TARS

LABORERS LOCAL

LANCE, DAN

PETERSON, RUSS

CROFTS, LI NDA

ROSE, FORREST

FOR THE MONTH OF 2011-03

TYPE OF PERM T
| NTERI OR DEMO
REMODEL & REPAIR

REMODEL & REPAIR
T/ O REROOF

REMODEL & REPAI R
ADDI TI ON

REMODEL & REPAIR
REMODEL & REPAIR

REMODEL & REPAIR
T/0 R R COW

REMODEL & REPAIR
FI RE DAMAGES

REMODEL & REPAIR

REMODEL & REPAIR
KI TCHEN BATH

REMODEL & REPAI R
BATHROOM REMCDEL

REMODEL & REPAIR
PATIO CVR & 1LITE

REMODEL & REPAIR
PATI O CVR + 1LITE

REMODEL & REPAIR
ROLL-I N SHOAER

REMODEL & REPAI R
REMODEL & REPAI R
REMODEL & REPAI R

REMODEL & REPAI R
RECOVER ROOF

REMODEL & REPAIR

VALUE

5,900. 00

5,900. 00

37,220. 40

3,000. 00
10, 000. 00
3,000. 00

25, 000. 00

2,000. 00
10, 000. 00

8, 000. 00

5,296. 35

6, 646. 40

7,000. 00

2, 850. 00
650, 000. 00
13, 000. 00
3, 950. 00

8,030. 00

PAGE

123.
123.

512.

82.
178.
82.

383.

69.
178.

151.

123.

137.

137.

82.
3, 762.
219.
96.

164.

FEE

76

76

07

81
36
81

11

16
36

06

76

41

41

81
11
31
46

71

2

PLAN CK

332.

53.
115.

44.
115.

80.

89.

89.

2, 445,
142.

84

83
93

95
93

44

31

31

37
55

7

3.

13.

97.
10.

MF

50

00

.50

.50

50

.00

50

SM P RES/ COM
1.24 C
.59 R
3.72 R
. 63 C
2.10 C
.50 R
2.50 R
.50 C
1.00 R
.80 R
.53 R
. 66 R
.70 R
. 60 C
136. 50 C
2.73 C
.50 R
. 80 R
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BUI LDI NG PERM TS

3098
3099
3106

3113

3115
3117

3119
3130

3132

3139

3141

3142

3144
3145

3151
3152

3153

3157

101-
101-
68-

70-

101-
71-

105-
108-

67-

110-

306-

77-

101-
77-

48-
51-

102-

70-

150-
430-
570-

350-

120-
130-

450-
400-

70-

340-

630-

310-

290-
390-

340-
20-

10-

30-

11720
1075
1 1815

2 632

1 1701
5 1587

4 2016
1 4461

4 1642

3 2081

13336

4 1148

1300
1 516

2 5881
5 8673

3 1625

3873

LOCATI ON

SHASTA
TRINITY
SUTTERWOCD

Rl VERCREST

CALI FORNI A
CANBY

PLACER
CRI MSONWOOD

CASCADE

MARLENE

ALICI A

PEREGRI NE

MARKET
ARVANDO

RENO
VALLEY VI EW

VERDA

CHERYL

CI'TY OF REDDI NG
DEVELOPMENT SERVI CES DEPARTMENT
BUI LDI NG DI VI SI ON

OMNNER TYPE OF PERM T
T/ O REROOF
PICKERN, P & D REMODEL & REPAIR

SARATOGA CAPI TAL REMCDEL & REPAI R

LAMBERT, JON REMODEL & REPAIR
REPAI R FI RE DAMAG
SMTH, MKE REMODEL & REPAI R

2 COVERS & 1 FAN

BURRI'S, JAYSON REMODEL & REPAIR

Pl ERCE, JUDY REMODEL & REPAIR
ROOF OVER
LEE, EVERETTE REMODEL & REPAIR

PRUSSE, BRYCE REMODEL & REPAI R

SHOP ADDI Tl ON
HAMMOND, ROBERT REMODEL & REPAIR
CNVRT TO GARAGE

BASI AL, M KE REMODEL & REPAI R
REMODEL

GORMLEY, JOHN REMODEL & REPAIR
GARACE ADD N

FI SCHER, BOB REMODEL & REPAI R
ROOF OVER

VEAVER, BRENT REMCDEL & REPAI R

AYERS, JANE REMODEL & REPAIR

SHTRCK GARAGE CLG

CGUARDADO, CRYSTL REMODEL & REPAI R
MARQUEZ, AUGUSTN REMODEL & REPAIR

FRAM NG/ GAS TEST
YOUNG, CHARLES REMODEL & REPAIR
T. O/ REROOF COWP

SANDERS, DARREN REMODEL & REPAIR

FOR THE MONTH OF 2011-03

VALUE

9, 000
25, 200
63, 000

10, 156

500
2,800

2,500
6,021

3,000

18, 000

12, 468

4,000

10, 000
1,000

1,000
3,000

3,000

7,500

00
00
00

53

00
00

00
18

00

00

10

00

00
00

00
00

00

00

PAGE

164.
393.
719.

192.

22.
82.

82.
137.

82.

287.

219.

96.

178.
38.

38.
82.

82.

151.

FEE

71
03
77

01

81
81

81
41

81

56

31

46

36
26

26
81

81

06

3

PLAN CK MF
467.85 18.00
124. 80

14.83
89.31 6.00
53. 82
142.55 9.00
115. 93

SM P RES/ COM
1.89 C
5.29 C
6.30 R
1.02 R
.50 C
.50 R
.50 R
. 60 R
.50 R
1.80 R
1.25 R
.50 R
2.10 C
.50 R
.50 R
.50 R
.50 R
.75 R
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BUI LDI NG PERM TS

3158  68-500- 5 3947
3160 68-210- 3743

3161 116-180- 18739

3162 101-120- 3 1810

3164 114-380- 4 1062

3166 101-290- 2 1325
3169 107-480- 7 2891

3170 107-480- 7 2890

3171  48-120- 3 2575

3173  68-570- 6 3422

3174  67-390- 2941

3176  68-590- 1646

3181  71-220- 1 1698

3184 101-750- 5 1920
3186  54-460- 4665

3187 101-790- 1 1629
3189  48-380- 5540

LOCATI ON

SUNWOOD

CHURN CREEK

BOULDER
MARKET
MOSS CREEK

EUREKA
DUANE

HELEN

WYNDHAM

TI MBERCREEK

ROCKABYE

GALAXY

M STLETCE

CALI FORNI A
ALTA SAGA

MARKET
ELM

CI'TY OF REDDI NG

DEVELOPMENT SERVI CES DEPARTMENT

OMNNER

WATT, DALE

PRI NGLE, JAMES

CAL REDDI NG U- ST
KRAFFERT, CRAIG

BUI LDI NG DI VI SI ON

TYPE OF PERM T
T/ O REROOF

REMODEL & REPAIR
T/0 R R COW

REMODEL & REPAIR
FI RE DAMAGE REPAI

REMODEL & REPAIR
REMODEL & REPAIR

WRCE, TCDD REMODEL & REPAIR
T/0 R R COW

SHACK LLC REMODEL & REPAIR

PRI CHARD, GLEN REMODEL & REPAI R
OVERLAY ROOF

PRI CHARD, GLEN REMODEL & REPAIR
OVERLAY ROCOF

VELLS, RYLA REMODEL & REPAIR
T/ O REROOF

SM TH, DEBBIE REMODEL & REPAIR
T/0 R R COW

WURST, DAVID REMODEL & REPAIR
T/ O REROOF

W LBURN, MARY REMODEL & REPAIR
T/0 R R COW

VRl GHT, DEEANN REMODEL & REPAIR
T/0 R R COW

SHASCADE REMODEL & REPAIR

SHUTTS, PETER REMODEL & REPAIR
DECK REPAIR

AT&T REMODEL & REPAIR

SWFT, LINDA REMODEL & REPAIR

T/ O REROOF

FOR THE MONTH OF 2011-03

VALUE

5,000. 00

148, 000. 00

16, 000. 00
50, 000. 00
4,850.00

150, 000. 00
4,000. 00

4, 000. 00

4,600. 00

3,335.00

2, 500. 00

3, 800. 00

3, 000. 00

7,500. 00
5, 500. 00

85, 000. 00
3, 000. 00

PAGE

FEE

110.11

1,225.55

260. 26
631.11
110.11

1,236.11
96. 46

96. 46

110.11

96. 46

82.81

96. 46

82.81

151. 06
123.76

869. 81
82.81

4

PLAN CK MF

796.60 6.00

803.47 39.00

80. 44

565.38 22.50

SM P RES/ COM
.50 R
14.80 R
3.36 C
10. 50 C
.50 R
31.50 C
.50 R
.50 R
.50 R
.50 R
.50 R
.50 R
.50 R
1.58 C
.55 R
17.85 C
.50 R
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BUI LDI NG PERM TS

3200

3201

3202

3030

3048

3049

3124

3167

3175

3179

3188

3199

3114

3126

3037

3078

48-

110-

117-

54-

77-

76-

116-

54-

114-

107-

104-

71-

108-

50-

115-

71-

210-

110-

300-

280-

580-

250-

310-

750-

80-

290-

910-

260-

110-

330-

420-

470-

2 4941

2258

1 1250

6751

2 2037

2 498

119004

2670

1345

3 961

1 2278

1464

6 2132

2 2375

2 847

1 1515

LOCATI ON

BONNYVI EW

VENUS

GABRI EL

VWOODRUM

MAUDRAY

AVHERST

CENEVI EVE

LA RI NCONADA

LAKE

DANA

CRESCENT MOON

TRUDI E

M LLER

STAR

SANTA CRUZ

DANA

CI'TY OF REDDI NG
DEVELOPMENT SERVI CES DEPARTMENT
BUI LDI NG DI VI SI ON

OMNNER TYPE OF PERM T

DOLLAR, KASEY REMODEL & REPAIR

PATI O TO LI VNG RM

HOPE, TERRY REMODEL & REPAIR
T/0 R R COW
HOLMES, AL REMODEL & REPAI R

NEW KI TCHEN

RDG MUNI - Al RPORT STRUCT. NOT BLDG
695KW GRND PV SYS

ERI CKSON, AARON STRUCT. NOT BLDG
SW MM NG POOL

DUTTON, SCOTT STRUCT. NOT BLDG
SW MM NG POOL

HARVEY, RODNEY STRUCT. NOT BLDG
10" HT. FENCE

NI LGES, BRI AN STRUCT. NOT BLDG
SW MM NG POOL

BRAUN LAND CO STRUCT. NOT BLDG
ANTENNA

MAI N/ MAI N PRPTS STRUCT. NOT BLDG
PCOLE SI GN

KASSI S, PAUL STRUCT. NOT BLDG
SW MM NG POOL

MD DEV STRUCT. NOT BLDG

RETAI NI NG WALL

SCOFI ELD, W LLI AM DEMOLI TI ON
DEMOLI SH GARAGE

ROZA REAL ESTATE DEMOLI TI ON
DEMOLI SH 2 BLDGS

LI PMAN, ZACH
RE - PLAN CHECK

WAL- MART

FOR THE MONTH OF 2011-03

VALUE

21,712

5,270

11, 514.

205, 000

33, 600

35, 000

1,900

35, 000

10, 400

12, 000

42,000

10, 000

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

PAGE

342.

123.

205.

1, 526.

472.

482.

66.

482.

192.

205.

551.

178.

69.

69.

FEE

16

76

66

51

39

31

07

31

01

66

75

36

00

00

5
PLAN CK
222.40 6.
133.67 9.
992.23 40.
307.05 7.
313.50 7.
42.94 3.
313.50 7.
124.81 9.
133.68 3.
358.63 7.
115.93 10.
200.00 10.
160.00 33.

MF

00

00

50

50

50

00

50

00

00

50

50

50

00

SM P RES/ COM

43

.17

.53

.15

05

. 36

.50

.50

.50

.18

.52

.20

.00
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ACTIVITY DETAIL OF PERM TS | SSUED

BUI LDI NG PERM TS LOCATI ON

3092 101-690- 3 2085 PINE

3172 77- 20- 3 955 I NSPI RATI ON
TOTAL PERM TS | SSUED 89 VALUE-
TOTAL NO FEE PERM TS VALUE-

1 VA DS
1750 VO DS TO DATE

CI'TY OF REDDI NG
DEVELOPMENT SERVI CES DEPARTMENT
BUI LDI NG DI VI SI ON

FOR THE MONTH OF 2011-03

OMNNER TYPE OF PERM T VALUE

RE - PLAN CHECK

I NNOVATI ONS | NC
RE - PLAN CHECK

MCCONNELL FOUND.
RE - PLAN CHECK

2,492,518.75 FEES- 26,008.53 CK- 13,548.32 MF

78,518, 538. 03

PAGE 6
FEE PLAN CK
200. 00
240. 00
565.50 SM P

MF

9.00

SM P RES/ COM

406. 20
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